
CA Foundation Sampurna 2.0 May 2026 
LECTURE PLANNER - BUSINESS ECONOMICS

S. NO. Chapter Name Lecture Total Lecture Date
1

Nature and Scope of Business Economics 1

5

Monday, December 22, 2025

Nature and Scope of Business Economics 2 Tuesday, December 23, 2025
Nature and Scope of Business Economics 3 Wednesday, December 24, 2025
Nature and Scope of Business Economics 4 Thursday, December 25, 2025
Nature and Scope of Business Economics 5 Monday, December 29, 2025

2 Business Cycles 1 3 Tuesday, December 30, 2025
Business Cycles 2 Wednesday, December 31, 2025
Business Cycles 3 Friday, January 2, 2026

3 Determination of National Income 1 11 Saturday, January 3, 2026
Determination of National Income 2 Sunday, January 4, 2026
Determination of National Income 3 Sunday, January 4, 2026
Determination of National Income 4 Monday, January 5, 2026
Determination of National Income 5 Tuesday, January 6, 2026
Determination of National Income 6 Tuesday, January 6, 2026
Determination of National Income 7 Wednesday, January 7, 2026
Determination of National Income 8 Thursday, January 8, 2026
Determination of National Income 9 Friday, January 9, 2026
Determination of National Income 10 Saturday, January 10, 2026

Determination of National Income 11 Saturday, January 10, 2026
4 Theory of Demand and Supply 1 14 Monday, January 12, 2026

Theory of Demand and Supply 2 Tuesday, January 13, 2026
Theory of Demand and Supply 3 Thursday, January 15, 2026
Theory of Demand and Supply 4 Friday, January 16, 2026

Theory of Demand and Supply 5 Monday, January 19, 2026
Theory of Demand and Supply 6 Tuesday, January 20, 2026
Theory of Demand and Supply 7 Wednesday, January 21, 2026
Theory of Demand and Supply 8 Thursday, January 22, 2026
Theory of Demand and Supply 9 Tuesday, January 27, 2026
Theory of Demand and Supply 10 Wednesday, January 28, 2026
Theory of Demand and Supply 11 Thursday, January 29, 2026
Theory of Demand and Supply 12 Monday, February 2, 2026
Theory of Demand and Supply 13 Tuesday, February 3, 2026
Theory of Demand and Supply 14 Wednesday, February 4, 2026

5 Money Market 1 7 R Friday, January 23, 2026
Money Market 2 Saturday, January 24, 2026
Money Market 3 Sunday, January 25, 2026
Money Market 4 Monday, January 26, 2026
Money Market 5 Tuesday, January 27, 2026
Money Market 6 Wednesday, January 28, 2026
Money Market 7 Thursday, January 29, 2026

6 Theory of Production and Cost 1 11 Thursday, February 5, 2026
Theory of Production and Cost 2 Monday, February 9, 2026
Theory of Production and Cost 3 Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Theory of Production and Cost 4 Wednesday, February 11, 2026
Theory of Production and Cost 5 Thursday, February 12, 2026
Theory of Production and Cost 6 Monday, February 16, 2026
Theory of Production and Cost 7 Tuesday, February 17, 2026
Theory of Production and Cost 8 Wednesday, February 18, 2026
Theory of Production and Cost 9 Thursday, February 19, 2026
Theory of Production and Cost 10 Monday, February 23, 2026

Theory of Production and Cost 11 Tuesday, February 24, 2026
7 International Trade 1 10 R Monday, February 9, 2026

International Trade 2 Tuesday, February 10, 2026
International Trade 3 Wednesday, February 11, 2026
International Trade 4 Thursday, February 12, 2026
International Trade 5 Friday, February 13, 2026
International Trade 6 Saturday, February 14, 2026
International Trade 7 Monday, February 16, 2026



7

International Trade 8

10 R

Tuesday, February 17, 2026
International Trade 9 Wednesday, February 18, 2026
International Trade 10 Thursday, February 19, 2026

8 Price Determination in Different Markets 1 5 Wednesday, February 25, 2026
Price Determination in Different Markets 2 Thursday, February 26, 2026

Price Determination in Different Markets 3 Monday, March 2, 2026
Price Determination in Different Markets 4 Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Price Determination in Different Markets 5 Wednesday, March 4, 2026

9 Public Finance 1 6 Thursday, March 5, 2026
Public Finance 2 Monday, March 9, 2026
Public Finance 3 Tuesday, March 10, 2026
Public Finance 4 Wednesday, March 11, 2026
Public Finance 5 Thursday, March 12, 2026
Public Finance 6 Monday, March 16, 2026

10 Indian Economy 1 5 Tuesday, March 17, 2026
Indian Economy 2 Wednesday, March 18, 2026
Indian Economy 3 Thursday, March 19, 2026
Indian Economy 4 Monday, March 23, 2026

Indian Economy 5 Tuesday, March 24, 2026




